
Full Name of Candidate:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORTS
(Utah Cade 17-16-6.5)

Glenn j Wright

office Filed For: counci-l- seat E

Total amount from donors
giving more than $50

Total amount from donors
giving $50 or less

Total expenditures

Campaign balance

0 0 0

Its+.tt | $5e81-.07 | $713s.78

Democratic

I understand that this documenl is an official government record to be filed with the
Summit County Clerk. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is

true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or
documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to
criminal penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Date: IL/12/2oL6
Candidate Signature

Cumulative Totals

$o$o



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT
donations over $50 including the name of the donor, and an

less.

$6,981.07
Total
amount $0.00

These reports must include a list of all
aggregate total of all donations $50 or

Total amount from donors giving
than $50

Date Name of Contributor Mailine Address Zipcode Amount
3161201.6

311.1,12016

3/71.120t6

3111./2Ot6

3/1.tl2OL6

3/1.1.120L6

3/1.3/2076

7 /2/201.6 8:22

7131201.6 78:to

8/t3l2ot6 t9:37

811.6/2016 Lt:35
813/2016

812a1201.6 o:oo

8/2s120L6

e/13/201,6

10/21./2016

L0/t31201.6

1.011.3/2016

lOl20/2016
1012712016

1.012712016

1012712076

1.01271201.6

11./3/2016

1,0/28/2016

Thomas Steinmetz

donna weinholtz

Timothy Nemeckay

Richard Gary

John Logan

donna weinholtz

Anna Nemeckay

Timothy Nemeckay

Charlie Whittington

Kathy Becker

Michael Howard

Thomas Tanzer

Robert Hilder

Charles Stormont

Sarah Elliott

Kraig Moyes

Elsa Gary

Dennis Saturnino

Mary Dillon

Ross Romero

Ed DeSisto

Tim Fehr

Corrie Forsling

Richard Gary

Glenn Wri

8267 N Ranch Garden Rd

958 dartmoor Way

5661 Polar Way

PO Box 681539

36 lronwood Dr

958 dartmoor Way

5661. Polar Way

5661 Polar Way

2997 Waterhill Dr

61,27 Fox Pointe Cir

9071 N Jeremy Cir

1567 Aerie Circle

1491, Fletcher Ct

1029 First Ave

2960 Sidewinder Dr

2043 High St

PO Box 681539

7493 Brook Hollow Loop Rd

PO Box 3959

L150 S 1400 East

PO Box 1321

2596 Eagle Cove Dr

8797 Lone Pine Ct

PO Box 681539

2404 Doc Holli

84098

84103

84098

84068

84054

84103

84098

84098

31906

84098

84098

84060 s

84017

84103 s

84060 s

84060 s

84060 s

84098 s

84060 s

8410s s

84060 s
84098 s

840e8 s

84068

s4060 s

s100.00

ss00.00

s2s0.0o

s2so.oo

s2s0.00

Ssoo.oo

s2so.oo

s2so.o0

s2so.oo

s2s0.00

s100 00

100.00

S2oo.oo

50.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

50.00

s0.00

50.00

$2s0.00
2,660.78

$7,135.78



ITEMIZED EXPENSE REPORT
These reports must also include a list ofall expenses, for political purposes, and include the

recipient of the expense.

Total amount of expenditures $6,981.07

3/1.L/2O16 0:00 Summit County

3 / 1.1/2016 0:00 Nationbuilder

3/2L/201.6 0:00 Acme Thread

3/23/2076 ACME THREADWORKS

3/25/2016 Quaking Aspen Media

4 / \2/ZOL6 NATTON BU I LDE R

4/17 /20L6 PC PRTNT|NK

5/L/2OL6 FACE BK *227EG9SH D2

s/9 /2016 FACEBOOK 3MNUK85YA2

s / L2 / 201,6 NATTON BUr LDER

5/L6/2O76 Quaking Aspen Media

5/22/201.6 STAPVS 00108357

s / 22 /201-6 DN H 
*GODADDY.COM

5 / 23 /201.6 VISTAPR*Vista Print.com

5 / 23 /2016 VISTAPR*Vista Print.com

5/2912016STAPLES 00108357

6/ L/2OL6 FACEBOOK YHQLV8EYA2

6/L/20L6 Qua king Aspen Media

6l 72/2OL6 NATTONBUTLDER

6/20/20L6 ACME THREADWORKS

6/28/2OtO Quaking Aspen Media

7 /3/2076 PC PRTNTTNK

7 /lt/2?16 Quaking Aspen Media

7 / L2/2076 NATTONBUTLDER

7 /21./201.6 PC PRTNTTNK

8/7 /201.6 HOOTSUTTE MED|A rNC.

8/1,2/2Ot6 NATTONBUTLDER

8/25/20t6 PC PRtNTTNK

8/3t/20t6 HOOTSUTTE MEDrA tNC.

9 / L/2OL6 FACEBK +GJSgT9SJD2

9 / 12/20L6 NATTONBUTLDER

9 /2r/20L6 ACME THREADWORKS

LO / 28 / 20L6 Democracy EnBine

1O/23/20L6 FACE BOOK

LO/14/2016 PARK RECORD

filing fee

website

signs

sign s

social media

website

flyers

FB ads

FB ads

website

social media

office supplies

email acct

biz cards

mag signs

office supplies

FB ads

social media

website

t-shirts

social media

flyers

social media

website

flyers

social media platform

website

flyers

social media platform

FB ads

website

signs

cumulative credit card fees

Face book ads

digital advertising

S 2so.oo

S sg.oo

S 1s8.99

S 158.99

s 200.00

S sg.oo

S 8s.28

S 14.9s

S 2s.03

5 ss.oo

s 200.00

S ro.sz

S 73.20

5 106.98

S 3o.oo

s 136.10

s 2s.0s

s 200.00

S sg.oo

S s1o.s2

5 200.00

S 240.19

5 200.00

$ sg.oo

5 261.62

5 tz.st
S sz.o:

S 4s8.79

s 119.88

s 19.87

S sg.oo

S 1,066.69

S 1s0.18

5 qg.ta

s 1,440.00

Date Person or Organization Purpose of Expenditure Amount



website

editing software

website

Face book ads

Face book ads

website

$7.135.78

9/12/20t6 NATTONBUTLDER

70/9/20L6 Amazon.com

LO/3r/2016 NATTONBUTLDER

LO/3L/20L6 FACE BOOK

L0/3L/20t6 FACE BOOK

L! rL/20t6 NATTONBUTLDER

S sg.oo

s 99.83

5 sg.oo

5 44.24

5 22.47

s 29.00


